Operating
Expenditures

Republicans

Trump, Donald J. $10,370,586

Other Republican Candidates (1) $199
Democrats

No Democratic candidates over $100,000

Other Democratic Candidates (1) $994
Other

No Other party candidates over $100,000

Other Party Candidates (3) $1,057
Total Republicans $10,370,785
Total Democrats $994
Total Other $1,057
Grand Total $10,372,836

Transfers to Other
Committees

$357,006
$0

$0

$0

$357,006
$0
$0

$357,006

Fundraising
Disbursements

$0
$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0

$0

Presidential Table 2*
Presidential Pre-Nomination Campaign Disbursements through June 30, 2017

Legal &
Accounting
Disbursements

$0
$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0

$0

Total
Loan
Repayments

$0
$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0

$0

Total
Contribution
Refunds

$11,583
$0

$0

$0

$11,583
$0
$0

$11,583

Other
Disbursements

$450
$0

$1,934

$0

$450
$1,934
$0

$2,384

Total

Disbursments

$10,739,625.11

$199.00

$2,929.00

$1,057.00

$10,739,824
$2,929
$1,057

$10,743,810

This table was published on 9/29/17.

Latest
Cash
on Hand

$11,947,118
$14

$18

-$36

$11,947,132
$18
-$36

$11,947,114

Debts
Owed by
Campaign

$0
$0

$1,250

$3,782

$0
$1,250
$3,782

$5,032

Debts
Owed to
Campaign

$0
$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0

$0
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